U-kujuline diivan - Montana

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

365

222170

80

42

60

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19860-1278255

999,00 €



